9:00am

9:45am

9:50am

10:20am

10:50am

11:00am

11:30am

,nﬂ NYS
|i”iilGENEHGS

il TASK FORCE

,.|||||1"

Quarterly Meeting
December 12, 2018

Precision Medicine through the Lifespan Series:
Reproductive Precision Medicine

Farkas Auditorium, NYU Langone Medical Center
550 First Avenue (between 30" and 31 Streets) NYC

Continental Breakfast

Welcome and Introductions
Amanda Bergner, MS, CGC
Chair, NYS Genetics Task Force Education Committee

Challenges and Frontiers of Reproductive Precision Medicine
Amber Gamma, MS, CGC
Northwell Health

Achieving the “Ideal” Family Size at Advanced Reproductive Ages through Oocyte
Cryopreservation

Shannon DeVore, MD

NYU Langone Medical Center

Community Outreach

Perinatal Exome Sequencing: Lessons and Next Steps

Jessica Giordano, MS, CGC

Columbia University Medical Center

In Utero CRISPR-Mediated Therapeutic Editing of Metabolic Genes

Kiran Musunuru, MD, PhD, MPH
Perelman School of Medicine, University of Pennsylvania

Mark your calendars for our next meeting on February 27th



