

## Quarterly Meeting December 12, 2018

## Precision Medicine through the Lifespan Series: Reproductive Precision Medicine

Farkas Auditorium, NYU Langone Medical Center 550 First Avenue (between 30<sup>th</sup> and 31<sup>st</sup> Streets) NYC

9:00am	Continental Breakfast
9:45am	Welcome and Introductions Amanda Bergner, MS, CGC Chair, NYS Genetics Task Force Education Committee
9:50am	Challenges and Frontiers of Reproductive Precision Medicine Amber Gamma, MS, CGC Northwell Health
10:20am	Achieving the "Ideal" Family Size at Advanced Reproductive Ages through Oocyte Cryopreservation Shannon DeVore, MD NYU Langone Medical Center
10:50am	Community Outreach
11:00am	Perinatal Exome Sequencing: Lessons and Next Steps Jessica Giordano, MS, CGC Columbia University Medical Center
11:30am	In Utero CRISPR-Mediated Therapeutic Editing of Metabolic Genes Kiran Musunuru, MD, PhD, MPH Perelman School of Medicine, University of Pennsylvania